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名称 吊荷重
(kg)

速度
(m/min)

引割緞帳 400 ～45/可変

300

300

300

500

500

500

10

10

10

10

10

暗転幕

道具バトン

ボーダーライト

サスライト①②

ホリライト

大黒幕

＊ 緞帳・中割
開閉は下手 手引き

＊ 各バトンの長さ 15600ｍｍ
      (延長不可)

300 10ホリ幕

～45/可変

5.77

5.00

6.00

・舞台
    間口 6間(10.8m)
    奥行 5間(9m)
    高さ 約25尺(7.8m)
ホリ幕まで 4.4間(8m)

・反響板
間口 8間(14.5m)
奥行 5間(9m)

暗
転
幕
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